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Instructions

Instructions

This planner file has been created with interactive fields which allow you to type in your 
information and save. These fields are “on” by default but can be hidden if you do not wish to use 
them.

These interactive fields work best when you use Adobe Reader (free download from Adobe.com). 
Other PDF readers will show the designed pages and allow you to print, but the interactive fields 
may or may not work depending on the support given by those PDF readers. 

To hide the fields, choose the Layers setting and click on the eye icon to turn off the interactive layer.

Layers

http://adobe.com


Instructions

The Contents page at the beginning of this document enables you to quickly get to any page. If you 
would like to return to the Contents page while deep inside the planner, use the Bookmarks panel 
in Adobe Reader, and click on Contents.



Sallie Borrink included this text as a safety precaution.

2024-25 Homeschool Planner

Covers, Spines & Dividers
Covers and Spines

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

 



Sallie Borrink included this text as a safety precaution.

20
24

-2
5 

H
om

es
ch

oo
l P

la
nn

er

20
24

-2
5 

H
om

es
ch

oo
l P

la
nn

er

20
24

-2
5 

H
om

es
ch

oo
l P

la
nn

er

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

 



Sallie Borrink included this text as a safety precaution.

2024-25 Homeschool Planner

Style 2

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

 



Sallie Borrink included this text as a safety precaution.

20
24

-2
5 

H
om

es
ch

oo
l P

la
nn

er

20
24

-2
5 

H
om

es
ch

oo
l P

la
nn

er

20
24

-2
5 

H
om

es
ch

oo
l P

la
nn

er

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

    
    

Sa
mple

 



Sallie Borrink included this text as a safety precaution.
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Give a little love  
to a child, and you get  

a great deal back. 
———

John Ruskin
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He that dwelleth in the secret 
place of the most High shall 
abide under the shadow of  

the Almighty.

I will say of the LORD, He is my 
refuge and my fortress: my God; 

in him will I trust.

Surely he shall deliver thee from 
the snare of the fowler, and from 

the noisome pestilence.

He shall cover thee with his 
feathers, and under his wings 

shalt thou trust: his truth shall 
be thy shield and buckler.

———
Psalm 91:1-4 (KJV)

Divider Pages with Bible Verses
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Date                                Event or Person
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Morning Time
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Homeschool Daily Planners
Daily Planners
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Style 4

Thematic Unit Plans
Theme ________________________________   Dates ____________________
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